中国区代理商
上海兆帕流体动力有限公司
Tel: 021-5843 0335
Web: www.mpapower.com
E-mail: info@mpapower.com
mpapower

which uses actual gas data to
model the changing capacity of a
FLEXI-POWER'" compressor.
This program considers changing
inlet and discharge pressures,
temperature, and type of gas when
selecting a compressor.
Hydro-Pac can optimize compressor
selection - a task best accomplished
by our computer.
Specifications
Discharge
Pressure Power Reservoir length Height Width Weight
Model psi MPa hp kW gal liter in mm in mm m mm lb kg
C10-10FX 10,000 70 10 7,5 30 115 74 1880 44 1120 26.5 675 1500 680
C10-20FX 10,000 70 20 15 40 150 93 2360 54 1370 26.5 675 2600 1180
C10-40FX 10,000 70 40 30 70 265 110 2795 59 1500 34 865 4000 1815
C10-60FX 10,000 70 60 45 80 300 122 3100 65 1650 37 940 7500 3400
C10-75FX 10,000 70 75 55 165 625 144 3660 75.5 1920 44 1120 9000 4080
C10-100FX 10,000 70 100 75 165 625 144 3660 75.5 1920 44 1120 9350 4240
C15-10FX 15,000 105 10 7.5 30 115 74 1880 44 1120 26.5 675 1500 680
C15-20FX 15,000 105 20 15 40 150 93 2360 54 1370 26.5 675 2600 1180
C15-40FX 15,000 105 40 30 70 265 110 2795 59 1500 34 865 4000 1815
C15-60FX 15,000 105 60 45 80 300 122 3100 65 1650 37 940 7500 3400
C15-75FX 15,000 105 75 55 165 625 144 3660 75.5 1920 44 1120 9000 4080
C15-100FX 15,000 105 100 75 165 625 144 3660 75.5 1920 44 1120 9350 4240
C20-10FX 20,000 140 10 7,5 30 115 74 1880 44 1120 26.5 675 1500 680
C20-20FX 20,000 140 20 15 40 150 93 2360 54 1370 26.5 675 2600 1180
C20-40FX 20,000 140 40 30 70 265 110 2795 59 1500 34 865 4000 1815
C20-60FX 20,000 140 60 45 80 300 122 3100 65 1650 37 940 7500 3400
C20-75FX 20,000 140 75 55 165 625 144 3660 75.5 1920 44 1120 9000 4080
C20-1 OOFX 20,000 140 100 75 165 625 144 3660 75.5 1920 44 1120 9350 4240
C30-1 OFX 30,000 210 10 7,5 30 115 74 1880 43 1090 26.5 675 1500 680
C30-20FX 30,000 210 20 15 40 150 93 2360 51 1295 26.5 675 2600 1180
C30-40FX 30.000 210 40 30 70 265 110 2795 56.5 1435 34 865 4000 1815
C30-60FX 30,000 210 60 45 80 300 122 3100 65 1650 37 940 7500 3400
C30-75FX 30,000 210 75 55 165 625 144 3660 75.5 1920 44 1120 9000 4080
C30-100FX 30,000 210 100 75 165 625 144 3660 75.5 1920 44 1120 9500 4300
C45-10FX 45,000 310 10 7,5 30 115 74 1880 43 1090 26.5 675 1500 680
C45-20FX 45,000 310 20 15 40 150 93 2360 51 1295 26.5 675 2600 1180
C45-40FX 45,000 310 40 30 70 265 110 2795 56.5 1435 34 865 4100 1860
C60-10FX 60,000 415 10 7,5 30 115 74 1880 43 1090 26.5 675 1500 680